
 Name Last Name Legal GuardiaLegal Guardian Las NameEmail

10 Clint Rutherford Angela A Rutherford aaruth@gmail.com

11 Cooper Cano Kim Cooper cooper4203@msn.com

12 Mason Stuller Darci Stuller darcistu@gmail.com

13 Braunson Sims Chrystal Sims simsfinn@yahoo.com

14 Connor Griffith Christina Griffith cmdgriffith@hotmail.com

17 Jex Terry Raymond Terry rjterry@myvocom.net

18 Morgan Buckingham Vandie Buckinghamvandierae@hotmail.com

19 Wyatt Freeman Kelly Maughan kelly.maughan@loganutah.org

20 Brant Cookston Jasey David ksflowers@live.com

21 Eylam Podolak Michael Podolak walserltd@gmail.com

22 Jaspur Farris Truman Farris trumanfarris@yahoo.com

23 Nitay Podolak Michael Podolak walserltd@gmail.com

24 Cayden Burkholder Cody Burkholder burky139@gmail.com

25 Rodee OwenDeMers Lacie DeMers 406RodeoStock@gmail.com

26 Layn Claxton Haylee Claxton hayleeclaxton21@hotmail.com

27 Ryder Topolinski Jodi Person princessemmy@live.ca

28 Tucker Cart Meredith Cart meredithcart11@gmail.com

29 Westin Clemens Clemens eric.clemens08@gmail.com

30 Cy Webb Rhea Webb rheaellenwebb@yahoo.com

31 Alex Nelson John Nelson montanaarcheryman@gmail.com

34 Caleb Tyra Tyrell Tyra tyrach12@gmail.com

35 Chase Baldree Stacey Baldree sbaldree295@comcast.net

36 Chase Yellowhawk Daniel YellowhawkJamiekelleyspencer@yahoo.com

37 Colton Farrow David Farrow dwfarrow@hotmail.com

39 Hayden James Rob James robjames8@msn.com

40 Jacoby Campbell Clarissa Campbell rodeojacoby@yahoo.com

41 Joseph Roberts Darlena Roberts darlena.roberts30@gmail.com

42 Juan Bustamante Elaine Cooper Jacksonr3691@icloud.com

43 Kayson Jensen Angela Jensen codyjangie@gmail.com

44 Rhody Niles DeeDee Niles deedeenniles@yahoo.com

48 Tyson Hirschi Mark Hirschi mark.hirschi@fmc-na.com

49 Weston Timberman Chris TimbermanTimbermanconstruction@gmail.com

50 BRADY CARLSON ELLEN CARLSON carlsonnd@rrt.net

51 Brady Irvine Nichole Beausoleil nbeau04@gmail.com

52 Dallas Albertson Aretta La Fond-Albertsonabcd.albertson@telus.net

53 Deaglan Lundquist Kim Lundquist kimcherie66@gmail.com

55 Dylan Stevenson Jennifer Stevenson jnny0515@yahoo.com

56 Frank Florez Deidra Florez deidraf79@yahoo.com

57 Gavin Pollard Karrie Fulton the_purple_paisley@aol.com

58 Jake Bazar Laurie Bazar laurie@damonfarmandranch.com

59 Jaret Cooper Tim Cooper tim@cowboyschoice.ca

60 Jax Meston Tanya Meston mestonbackhoe@xplornet.com

61 Lucas Moulton Greg Moulton g.moulton@live.com

62 Sage Kvien Jodi Kvien sagekvien@gmail.com

63 Stran Nielson Lex Nielson stran.nielson24@hotmail.com

64 Tate Kelly Carrie Kelly taterchip0712@gmail.com



65 Trapper Bond eric bond ebond1965@gmail.com

66 Ty Fladeland Casey Fladeland Fladeland1979-ford@outlook.com

68 Brayze Schill Adam Schill adamschill@aol.com

69 Bryce Jensen Becky Jensen beckyjensen70@gmail.com

70 Clayton Moss Zach Hibler chibler5@icloud.com

71 Collin Roland Chris Roland cwroland80@hotmail.com

73 Coy Hepper Eva Hepper hepper@restel.com

74 Cutter Kluser Daniel Kluser klusertl@gmail.com

75 Darreston Rohatinsky Betty Rohatinsky b_rohatinsky@live.com

76 Denver Leitch Scott Leitch scottleitch66@gmail.com

77 Devon Moore Ryan Ollerich ryan.ollerich82@icloud.com

78 Jacob Cook Lisa Cook lnlcookpack@outlook.com

79 Jaxon Campbell Tiffany Campbell tecee.campbell@gmail.com

80 Kashton Ford Marsha Ford marshaford@hotmail.com

81 KOOPER HEIMBURG KEVIN HEIMBURGKEVINHEIMBURG@GMAIL.COM

82 Kross Smith Kelli Landrum lazyfilly@gmail.com

83 Lane Leeper Kala Leeper akleeper07@gmail.com

84 Leighton LaFromboise Erin LaFromboiseropermom1@gmail.com

85 Logan Werner Gregory Werner werneran@hotmail.com

86 Mason Yancy Angela Yancy angelayancy74@gmail.com

88 Tanner Bruton Mark Bruton mabruton@yahoo.com

89 Tate Schlueter Tonya Schlueter schluetertonya@gmail.com

90 Taylon Carmody Joe Carmody joe57601@icloud.com

92 Tuker Carricato Tony Carricato goatmaster1507@gmail.com

93 Wyatt Kraft Teah Vest wtrrhorses@aol.com

95 Blake Blanchard Steve Blanchard steveblanchard.bis@gmail.com

97 Colton Steiber Lacey Steiber lacey.steiber@yahoo.com

98 Cooper James Carin James 262418jms@gmail.com

99 Curtis Riesland Susan Riesland shield5horses@gmail.com

101 Jackson Ford Marsha Ford marshaford@hotmail.com

102 Lane Shawley Tracie Ann Shawley tracie.shawley@yahoo.com

103 Linden Raaen Cathy Raaen cathyraaen7@gmail.com

105 Paul Allyn OHair Todd OHair todd@montanachamber.com

106 Shelby Lukehart Jessi Tabert jdtilellc@yahoo.com

107 Ty Brenna Alicia Brenna aliciabrenna@gmail.com

108 Aidyn Garwood Kimberly Garwood 05kimberly09@gmail.com

109 Braydon Williams Bailey Brandy Bailey brandyhlavinka@yahoo.com

110 Brazos Heck Odie Heck odie@frontier-trading.com

111 Caleb Taylor Holli Taylor holli.ellis@yahoo.com

112 Cash Walker Nikki Walker sn7w@live.com

113 Cody Clark Carmen Clark tazmeback16@yahoo.com

114 Colton Stark Chelsey Stark chelseys.arbonne@gmail.com

115 Cooper Caldwell Paige Caldwell cpcaldwell2000@yahoo.com

116 Damian Westenskow Terra Tonge twestenskow@yahoo.com

119 Jaxson Thurmon Rachel Thurmon chatterbox141@hotmail.com

121 Kash Loyd Kevin Loyd kevinandashleyloyd@yahoo.com

122 Casen Gines Codi Gines mmauctionservices@gmail.com



123 Lane Stuwe Shannon Stuwe

124 Lealond Henderson Deborah Henderson littledebbie78@verizon.net

125 Pacen Hemingson Nicky Hemingsonnrhemingson@gmail.com

126 Peter Jones Caryn Jones carynj69@yahoo.com

129 Rowdy Mott Lacey Mott lacey.mott@truecos.com

130 Shayde Volk Telori Volk bluemusicranches@yahoo.com

131 Talon Ping Katherine Ping katherine_ping@hotmail.com

132 Taos Weborg Meghan Weborg meghan@weborgfeeding.com

133 Triston Hall Marian Hall marianrosehall@gmail.com

134 Tyson Schmelzle Quade Schmelzle rqswyo@gmail.com

138 Brody Froelich Sunshine Froelich sunshinefroelich@yahoo.com

140 Chet Meston Heather Meston meston1@hotmail.com

141 Decker Jones Bonnie Jones caseyjones@mt.net

143 Raelee Riesland Susan Riesland shield5horses@gmail.com

146 Brenner Jones Bonnie Jones caseyjones@mt.net

147 David Biggins Katie Biggins katie.biggins@icloud.com

148 Hayes Weinberger Paul Weinbergerbeckypfeifer1@hotmail.com

149 JD Chavez Jennifer Chavez jenhyde@venturecomm.net

150 Kade King Jeff King Jeffk@vetoutletinc.com

151 Rowdy Benjamin Cheyanna Benjamin cheylehar@gmail.com

152 Tiber Jones Bonnie Jones caseyjones@mt.net

153 Brody Bisetti Damon Bisetti bisetti88@gmail.com

154 Elvis Bishop Lawrence Bishop saleena_jordan@yahoo.com

155 Jaret Whitaker Billy Whitaker mt.trucker@yahoo.com

156 Ryggan Lambley Chisum Lambley kruse_228@hotmail.om

158 Truitt Harris Shantel Harris shanharris923@gmail.com

159 Whip GarrettGertner Dawn Gertner diamondnranch@hotmail.com

210 Joey Lindberg Angie Lindberg lindbergangie@icloud.com

211 Dakota Graham John Graham 3gponysales@gmail.com

212 Garrett Zieffle Darren Zieffle darrenzieffle@outlook.com

100 Holden Atkinson Risa Atkinson risaatk@hotmail.com

15 Isiah Florencio

16 Jauden Hayes

32 Auzyn Corr

33 Bradlee Miller

38 Cutter Mosley

45 River Manning

46 Sage Allen

47 Sterling Rogers

54 Dominique Christiesen

67 Beau Kelley

72 Connor Smith

87 Scott Smitt

91 Tristan Spencer

96 Colby Stark

104 Monty Faulkner

117 Grady Ruecker



118 Hayden Sutlee

120 Jordan Rombaugh

127 Riley Baird

128 Rope Reis

136 Aiden Treetop

137 Bentley Dehning

139 Bronc Toews

142 Houston Friesen

144 Ryker Kempton

145 Tyler Tvedt

157 Sidalee Suppah



Companion Name for Behind the ChutesContestant Shirt SizeEvents Entering Awards TicketsAd Additional Raffle TicketsNumber of Cut Outs

Rusty Rutherford AL Novice Bareback 15-18, Novice Saddle Bronc  15-188 None No Additional Tickets 1

Kim Cooper AL Novice Bareback 15-18, Novice Saddle Bronc  15-1811 None 40 Additioanl Tickets 1

Brian Stuller AM Novice Saddle Bronc  15-18, Novice Bareback 15-1811 None No Additional Tickets 0

Steve Sims YXL Senior Bareback 12-14, Senior Saddle Bronc 12-148 None No Additional Tickets 0

Jacob Bolton AM Senior Bareback 12-14, Senior Saddle Bronc 12-148 None No Additional Tickets 0

Raymond Terry YL Senior Bareback 12-14, Senior Saddle Bronc 12-149 None No Additional Tickets 0

Marty Buckingham AS Senior Bareback 12-14, Senior Saddle Bronc 12-148 None 20 Additional Tickets 2

Christopher Maughan AS Senior Bareback 12-14, Senior Saddle Bronc 12-148 None No Additional Tickets 0

Jasey David YXL Junior Bareback 10-11, Junior Saddle Bronc 10-118 Full Page No Additional Tickets 1

Shauna mcdaniel YL Junior Bareback 10-11, Junior Saddle Bronc 10-118 None No Additional Tickets 0

Truman farris YL Junior Bareback 10-11, Junior Saddle Bronc 10-118 Full Page No Additional Tickets 2

Michael podolak YM Junior Bareback 10-11, Junior Saddle Bronc 10-118 None No Additional Tickets 0

Cody Burkholder YS PeeWee Bareback 6-9, PeeWee Saddle Bronc 6-98 1/4 Page 60 Additional Tickets 1

Lacie DeMers YM PeeWee Bareback 6-9, PeeWee Saddle Bronc 6-98 Full Page No Additional Tickets 2

Kyle Claxton YL PeeWee Bareback 6-9, PeeWee Saddle Bronc 6-99 1/2 Page No Additional Tickets 1

Jodi Person YM PeeWee Bareback 6-9, PeeWee Saddle Bronc 6-98 Business CardNo Additional Tickets 1

Nick Cart YM PeeWee Bareback 6-9, PeeWee Saddle Bronc 6-911 Business CardNo Additional Tickets 1

Eric Clemens YS PeeWee Bareback 6-9, PeeWee Saddle Bronc 6-98 None No Additional Tickets 1

Lane Webb YL PeeWee Bareback 6-9, PeeWee Saddle Bronc 6-98 None No Additional Tickets 0

John Nelson AM Novice Bareback 15-184 None No Additional Tickets 0

Tyrell Tyra AL Novice Bareback 15-185 None 60 Additional Tickets 1

Billy Baldree AL Novice Bareback 15-184 1/2 Page No Additional Tickets 1

Dean Yellowhawk AL Novice Bareback 15-184 None No Additional Tickets 1

David Farrow AS Novice Bareback 15-184 1/2 Page No Additional Tickets 0

Rob James AS Novice Bareback 15-184 None No Additional Tickets 1

Clarissa Campbell AL Novice Bareback 15-184 1/4 Oage 40 Additioanl Tickets 1

Michael Roberts AS Novice Bareback 15-184 None No Additional Tickets 1

Ricky R. Jackson AM Novice Bareback 15-184 None 80 Additional Tickets 1

Cody Jensen AM Novice Bareback 15-184 Full Page No Additional Tickets 1

Ryan Niles AM Novice Bareback 15-184 Full Page 20 Additional Tickets 1

Mark Hirschi AS Senior Bareback 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 0

Chris Timberman AS Novice Bareback 15-184 None 20 Additional Tickets 0

AL Novice Saddle Bronc  15-184 1/2 Page No Additional Tickets 1

Ryan Friesen AL Novice Saddle Bronc  15-184 None 80 Additional Tickets 0

Byron Albertson AL Novice Saddle Bronc  15-184 1/2 Page No Additional Tickets 0

Robert Lundquist AXL Novice Saddle Bronc  15-184 1/2 Page 40 Additioanl Tickets 1

Jeremy Stevenson AS Novice Saddle Bronc  15-184 None No Additional Tickets 0

J. Fidel Florez AM Novice Saddle Bronc  15-184 None No Additional Tickets 1

AL Novice Saddle Bronc  15-185 None No Additional Tickets 0

Jeremy Bazar AM Novice Saddle Bronc  15-184 None No Additional Tickets 0

Tim Cooper AM Novice Saddle Bronc  15-184 None No Additional Tickets 0

Cody Meston AM Novice Saddle Bronc  15-184 None No Additional Tickets 1

Greg Moulton AL Novice Saddle Bronc  15-184 None No Additional Tickets 1

AL Novice Bareback 15-184 None No Additional Tickets 1

Lex Nielson AS Novice Saddle Bronc  15-186 None No Additional Tickets 0

Tom Kelly AM Novice Saddle Bronc  15-184 None No Additional Tickets 0



eric bond AL Novice Saddle Bronc  15-184 Business CardNo Additional Tickets 1

Casey Fladeland AM Novice Saddle Bronc  15-186 Full Page No Additional Tickets 1

Adam Schill AS Senior Bareback 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 0

Jay Jensen AM Senior Bareback 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 0

Zach Hibler AS Senior Bareback 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 0

Chris Roland AS Senior Bareback 12-144 Full Page 20 Additional Tickets 0

Jeff Hepper YL Senior Bareback 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 0

Dan Kluser YL Senior Bareback 12-146 None No Additional Tickets 1

James woods or Betty rohatinskyAM Senior Bareback 12-144 Business Card40 Additioanl Tickets 1

Scott Leitch AS Senior Bareback 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 0

Ryan Ollerich AM Senior Bareback 12-144 None 20 Additional Tickets 0

Lennie Cook YXL Senior Bareback 12-147 None No Additional Tickets 1

Tiffany Campbell AS Senior Bareback 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 0

Joe Ford Jr AM Senior Bareback 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 1

kevin a heimburg AS Senior Bareback 12-149 None No Additional Tickets 1

Dough Landrum YL Senior Bareback 12-144 1/2 Page 80 Additional Tickets, No Additional Tickets1

Andrew Leeper AS Senior Bareback 12-14, Senior Saddle Bronc 12-1411 1/4 Page No Additional Tickets 0

Heath LaFromboise AS Senior Bareback 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 0

Gregory Werner AS Senior Bareback 12-144 Full Page 20 Additional Tickets 0

Angela Yancy AS Senior Bareback 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 1

Mark Bruton YXL Senior Bareback 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 1

Steve Schlueter AS Senior Bareback 12-146 None No Additional Tickets 1

Joe Carmody YXL Senior Bareback 12-148 1/4 Page No Additional Tickets 1

Tony Carricato YXL Senior Bareback 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 0

Will Vest AS Senior Bareback 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 1

Steve Blanchard AM Senior Saddle Bronc 12-146 None No Additional Tickets 1

Daric Steiber AM Senior Saddle Bronc 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 1

Cody James YL Senior Saddle Bronc 12-144 None 20 Additional Tickets 1

Dave Riesland AL Senior Saddle Bronc 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 0

Joe Ford Jr AM Senior Saddle Bronc 12-147 None No Additional Tickets 1

Derek Shawley AM Senior Saddle Bronc 12-147 None 80 Additional Tickets 1

Tony raaen YL Senior Saddle Bronc 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 0

Todd OHair YL Senior Saddle Bronc 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 1

Travis Miller AS Senior Saddle Bronc 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 1

Nathan Brenna AS Senior Saddle Bronc 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 1

Kimberly Garwood YL Junior Bareback 10-117 None 40 Additioanl Tickets 1

Brian Bailey YL Junior Bareback 10-114 None 80 Additional Tickets 1

Odie Heck YL Junior Bareback 10-114 None No Additional Tickets 1

Galen Taylor YL Junior Bareback 10-116 None No Additional Tickets 1

Shawn Walker YL Junior Bareback 10-114 None No Additional Tickets 0

Brad Toews YM Junior Bareback 10-114 None 20 Additional Tickets 0

Darryl Stark YL Junior Bareback 10-115 None No Additional Tickets 1

Paige caldwell YL Junior Bareback 10-116 Full Page, 1/2 PageNo Additional Tickets 1

Terra Tonge YXL Junior Bareback 10-116 1/2 Page 20 Additional Tickets 0

Joseph Thurmon AS Junior Bareback 10-114 None 20 Additional Tickets 1

Kevin Loyd AS Junior Bareback 10-115 Full Page No Additional Tickets 1

Codi Gines YL Specialty Act 6 None No Additional Tickets 1



Mom: Shannon Stuwe, or his stand in Rodeo Dad, Flynt SchackAS Junior Bareback 10-118 None No Additional Tickets 1

James Henderson (Jimmy) YL Junior Bareback 10-114 None No Additional Tickets 1

Ryon Hemingson YL Junior Bareback 10-114 None No Additional Tickets 1

Caryn Jones YM Junior Bareback 10-114 None No Additional Tickets 1

Derek Mott YM Junior Bareback 10-114 None 40 Additioanl Tickets 0

Rob James YXL Junior Bareback 10-114 Full Page 40 Additioanl Tickets 1

Travis Ping YL Junior Bareback 10-114 None No Additional Tickets 0

Tony Weborg YL Junior Bareback 10-11, Junior Saddle Bronc 10-114 None No Additional Tickets 0

Peter Hall YL Junior Bareback 10-114 None No Additional Tickets 1

Quade Schmelzle YL Junior Bareback 10-114 None 20 Additional Tickets 1

Lance Froelich YXL Junior Saddle Bronc 10-114 None No Additional Tickets 1

Justin Meston YL Junior Saddle Bronc 10-115 None No Additional Tickets 1

Casey Jones YL Junior Saddle Bronc 10-114 None No Additional Tickets 1

Dave Riesland YL Junior Saddle Bronc 10-114 None No Additional Tickets 0

Casey Jones YM PeeWee Bareback 6-94 None No Additional Tickets 1

Jessy Biggins AS PeeWee Bareback 6-94 1/4 Page No Additional Tickets 1

Paul Weinberger YM PeeWee Bareback 6-94 None No Additional Tickets 1

Steve Chavez YM PeeWee Bareback 6-94 None No Additional Tickets 0

Jeff King YL PeeWee Bareback 6-94 None No Additional Tickets 1

Jim Lehar YM PeeWee Bareback 6-94 None No Additional Tickets 0

Bonnie Jones YM PeeWee Bareback 6-94 None No Additional Tickets 1

Damon Bisetti YM PeeWee Saddle Bronc 6-94 None 40 Additioanl Tickets 1

Lawrence bishop YM PeeWee Saddle Bronc 6-94 None No Additional Tickets 0

Billy Whitaker YL PeeWee Saddle Bronc 6-94 None 40 Additioanl Tickets 1

Chisum Lambley YM PeeWee Saddle Bronc 6-95 None 80 Additional Tickets 1

Monnie Harris YM PeeWee Saddle Bronc 6-94 None No Additional Tickets 1

Monty Gertner YL PeeWee Saddle Bronc 6-94 None No Additional Tickets 1

Brent Lindberg YL Junior Bareback 10-114 None No Additional Tickets 1

John graham AL Senior Bareback 12-144 Business CardNo Additional Tickets 1

Darren zieffle AM Senior Saddle Bronc 12-144 None No Additional Tickets 0

Brad Atkinson AS Senior Saddle Bronc 12-144 1/4 Page Ad No Additional Tickets 1




